
Title Name Phone Email

Matt Rawlinson 713-703-0374 matthewrawlinson@eversheds-sutherland.com

Evie Rawlinson 713-882-7231 evierawlinson@gmail.com

Justin Nichols 832-851-7276 justin.nichols@wellsfargo.com

Courtenay Nichols 281-795-0162 courtenaynichols@gmail.com

Jimmy Anderson 713-201-9270 janderson@atitransports.com

Renee Anderson 713-858-2102 rhanderson6@gmail.com

Treasurer Adrienne Cutter 713-824-2855 adrienne.cutter@yahoo.com

VP Communications Tammy Hampton 832-741-5750 tamham@sbcglobal.net

VP Web Page Tammy Hampton 832-741-5750 tamham@sbcglobal.net

Janet McNulty 713-569-9809 janetmcnulty@me.com

Mark McNulty 713-851-4484 mark.g.mcnulty@accenture.com

EVP Football Clay Trozzo 713-705-8600 ctrozzo@propertycommerce.com

Bill Strait 713-203-1382 bill.strait@ey.com

Mickie Strait 713-305-8206 mlstrait@hotmail.com

VP Sub Varsity Football Berklee Baay 832-677-1355 baay@sbcglobal.net

Meet the Mustangs Jana Bruce 713-444-0180 jana.bruce@sothebyshomes.com

Meet the Coaches Berklee Baay 832-677-1355 baay@sbcglobal.net

Diana Chenoweth 832-661-7928 dianac@4csgroup.com

VP Advertising Kitty Oldham 713-385-7257 kittyoldham@comcast.net

VP Program Patron Kitty Oldham 713-385-7257 kittyoldham@comcast.net

VP Program Sales (fb fills job)

VP Athletic Reception Katherine Dukes 713-705-6068 katherinedukes@comcast.net

Richard Dukes 713-205-0107 richard.dukes@accenture.com

Joey Gauss 713-305-7855 joeygauss@me.com

Laura Gauss 281-798-2151 lauragauss@me.com

Keri Maddox 281-814-3794 keri.maddox@att.net

Brit Chapman 713-545-1161 brit@knblandscapes.com

VP Girls' Lacrosse Tim Herbert 713-208-6338 therbert@infrastructure-inc.com

VP Boys' Soccer Scott Cooper 713-829-3384 msc793@gmail.com

Kim Cooper 713-829-3378 coopertx@att.net

VP Girls' Soccer Kyle Hranicky 713-392-2835 kylehranicky@att.net

Kim Hranicky 713-703-1557 kimhranicky@att.net

VP Rugby Nelson Lee nelsonjlee@gmail.com

Nicole Jamison (713) 855-5539 Nicole_garza@hotmail.com

Bill Jamison (713) 409-7141 jamisonbill@msn.com

VP Boys' Cross Country Donna Jackson 713-249-5341 donnahjackson@me.com

VP Girls' Cross Country Manisha Patel 713-419-6645 manisha0317@gmail.com

VP Boys Track Renee Theeuwes 951-833-6758 rbt217@gmail.com

VP Girls Track Heather Talbert 823-722-2942 htalbert@datamate.com

Darron Drago 713-540-0226 darrondrago@hotmail.com

Robyn Drago 713-542-6151 thedragos4@comcast.net

Sharon Appel 713-553-7585 sharonappel1@gmail.com

Eric Appel 713-553-3262 appel2112@yahoo.com

Terry Scofield 713-530-3888 thscofield@yahoo.com

Trey Scofield

Shannon Childress 713-385-8202 shannon.childress@gmail.com

Don Childress 713-249-6294 dspkc1@gmail.com

VP Girls' Basketball Dawn Wilson 713-478-1822 dkwhou@aol.com

Linda Schweitzer 713-306-3664 slh10825@sbcgobal.net

Becky Funderburk 713-598-7027 be-fun@att.net

Karin Donovan 713-444-6508 karindonovan@hotmail.com

VP Volleyball Lisa Schroeder 713-829-0282 lschroe47@gmail.com

2018 EVP's & VP's

VP Swimming/Diving

VP Boys' Lacrosse

VP Field Hockey

EVP Baseball

VP Baseball

VP Softball

VP Boys' Basketball

President

Vice President

Past President

Secretary

VP Football

EVP LAX +

mailto:matthewrawlinson@eversheds-sutherland.com
mailto:evierawlinson@gmail.com
mailto:justin.nichols@wellsfargo.com
mailto:courtenaynichols@gmail.com
mailto:janderson@atitransports.com
mailto:rhanderson6@gmail.com
mailto:adrienne.cutter@yahoo.com
mailto:tamham@sbcglobal.net
mailto:tamham@sbcglobal.net
mailto:janetmcnulty@me.com
mailto:mark.g.mcnulty@accenture.com
mailto:ctrozzo@propertycommerce.com
mailto:bill.strait@ey.com
mailto:mlstrait@hotmail.com
mailto:baay@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jana.bruce@sothebyshomes.com
mailto:baay@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dianac@4csgroup.com
mailto:kittyoldham@comcast.net
mailto:kittyoldham@comcast.net
mailto:katherinedukes@comcast.net
mailto:richard.dukes@accenture.com
mailto:joeygauss@me.com
mailto:lauragauss@me.com
mailto:keri.maddox@att.net
mailto:brit@knblandscapes.com
mailto:therbert@infrastructure-inc.com
mailto:msc793@gmail.com
mailto:coopertx@att.net
mailto:kylehranicky@att.net
mailto:kimhranicky@att.net
mailto:nelsonjlee@gmail.com
mailto:donnahjackson@me.com
mailto:manisha0317@gmail.com
mailto:rbt217@gmail.com
mailto:htalbert@datamate.com
mailto:darrondrago@hotmail.com
mailto:thedragos4@comcast.net
mailto:sharonappel1@gmail.com
mailto:appel2112@yahoo.com
mailto:thscofield@yahoo.com
mailto:shannon.childress@gmail.com
mailto:dspkc1@gmail.com
mailto:dkwhou@aol.com
mailto:slh10825@sbcgobal.net
mailto:be-fun@att.net
mailto:karindonovan@hotmail.com
mailto:lschroe47@gmail.com


VP Boys' Golf Kim Overall 713-703-6373 kimoverall@me.com

VP Girls' Golf Leigh Ann Ranslem 832-656-6059 ranslem.la@gmail.com

VP Tennis Heather Shuvalov 512-431-0998 heather@mammothmg.com

Meredith Rall 713-824-4673 mrall@khou.com

Molly Ellis 713-854-5018 ellismolly@yahoo.com

Kristi Hamilton khamilton@cknkg.com

Colleen Zatorski chzatorski@hotmail.com

VP Senior Girls Meredith Crow 713-598-1823 meredithcrow@aol.com

VP Senior Girls Jennifer Tellepsen 713-299-9695 jennifer@tellepsen.com

VP Junior Girls Heather Christmann 281-793-6849 Hchristmann32@gmail.com

VP Junior Girls Paige Weinstein 713-443-6464 paigeron733@gmail.com

VP Sophomore Girls Katie Wall 713-494-9021 katie_wall@comcast.net

VP Sophomore Girls Brianna Cisarek 713-417-8281 bcisarik@yahoo.com

VP Freshman Girls Tiffany McKown 713-818-2484 tpmckown@yahoo.com

VP Freshman Girls Suzanne Stiles 713-859-2117 suzanne_stiles@yahoo.com

VP Freshman Girls Lara Bell 713-907-6967 lara@swoonmedia.com

VP Freshman Girls Julie Gardner 713-302-9135 juliegardner@att.net

VP Run-through Crew Meredith Rall 713-824-4673 Mrall@khou.com

VP Covered Dish Brenda Bartley 713-828-1332 brendabartley@comcast.net

Jeb Bartley 713-562-6125 john.bartley@accenture.com

Brenda Bartley 713-828-1332 brendabartley@comcast.net

Bonny Edwards 832-287-7574 bonnyedwards1@yahoo.com

Joe Bob Edwards 203-918-5303 joebobedwards@gmail.com

Jill Oliver 713-301-9768 jillmoliver@yahoo.com

Kim Conrad 713-818-8481 kimberlyconrad@comcast.net

Tanna Myers 713-854-1329 tannamyers@gmail.com

Suzanne Stiles 713-859-2117 suzanne_stiles@yahoo.com

Scott Irwin 713-818-0486 scott@apexpipe.com

Bobby Mulvey 713-906-2131 bmmulvey@aol.com

VP Membership Tammy Hampton 832-741-5750 tamham@sbcglobal.net

Tonja Goodwine 713-299-1175 tonjagoodwine@gmail.com

Cartha Siddiqui 281-716-7586 csiddiqui@gmail.com

Linda Schweitzer 713-306-3664 slh10825@sbcglobal.net

EVP Non-athletics Mark Burleson 713-302-5315 mburleson@bmbinc.com

EVP Spirit

EVP Field Maintenance

EVP Fundraising

VP Cheer

VP Mustang Store

VP Auction

VP Golf Tournament
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